2006 PSRW COMMITTEE SIGN UP SHEET


	PSRW PLANNING & MEDIA
	
	
	EXTRA MILE AWARDS
	
	

	
	
	
	Bonita Hill-DNR-Oly
	360.902.1055
	Bonita.hill@wadnr.gov 

	No volunteers needed
	
	
	Diane Tucker-PERC-Oly
	360.570.7335
	dtucker@perc.wa.gov 

	Productivity Board Responsibility
	
	
	Josi Brooks-OSOS-Oly
	360.704.5203
	jbrooks@secstate.wa.gov 

	Chana Clark
	360.704.5212
	cclark@secstate.wa.gov
	Judith Brainerd-LNI-Oly
	360.902.5730
	Brai235@lni.wa.gov 

	Tracy Workman
	360.704.5258
	tworkman@secstate.wa.gov 
	Mary Henley-ESD-Oly
	360.902.9302
	MHenley@ESD.wa.gov 

	Josi Brooks
	360.704.5203
	jbrooks@secstate.wa.gov 
	
	
	

	Linnaea Jablonski
	360.704.5259
	ljablonski@secstate.wa.gov 
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	CELEBRATION CEREMONY
	
	

	
	
	
	Suzanne Lewis-LIQ-Oly
	
	SM@liq.wa.gov 

	 POSTER CONTEST
	
	
	Sandy Brown-WSLCB-Oly
	360.664.1607
	sb@liq.wa.gov 

	Melissa Van Gorkom-WSP-Oly
	360.753.0684
	Melissa.vangorkom@wsp.wa.gov 
	Jeana Gillis-SAO-Olly
	360.902.0374
	gillisj@sao.wa.gov 

	Donna Perkins-WSLCB-Oly
	360.664.1627
	DLP@liq.wa.gov 
	Josi Brooks-OSOS-Oly
	360.902.5203
	jbrooks@secstate.wa.gov 

	Heidi Ensign-WSLCB-Oly
	
	HEC@liq.wa.gov 
	Gladys Guzman-GA-Oly
	360.902.7330
	Gguzman@ga.wa.gov 

	Lorri Kredel-LOT-Oly
	360.664.4832
	LKredel@walottery.com 
	Linda Brock-WSLCB-Oly
	360.664.1629
	htb@liq.wa.gov 

	Julie Lies-WSGC-Oly
	360.486.3586
	juliel@wsgc.wa.gov 
	Paula Gay-OIC
	360.725.7012
	Paulag@oic.wa.gov 

	
	
	
	Elizabeth Stancil-DOL
	360.664.6597
	Estancil@dol.wa.gov

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	LONGEVITY AWARDS
	
	

	
	
	
	Cheryl Thietje-HCA-Oly
	360.923.2913
	CThi107@hca.wa.gov 

	
	
	
	Kathy Radcliff-WSDOT-Oly
	360.705.7504
	radcliffk@wsdot.wa.gov 

	
	
	
	Tracy Robinson – ATG-Oly
	360-407-0396
	tracyw@atg.wa.gov

	
	
	
	Dawn McAfterty-HECB
	360-753-7846
	dawnc@hecb.wa.gov 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


 = CHAIR 





 =CO-CHAIR

